THE DATASHEET OF
MAX2363ETM+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX2361 dual-band, triple-mode complete transmit-
ter for cellular phones represents an integrated and archi-

Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
*EP = exposed paddle.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE Complete Dual-Band
Quadrature Transmitters
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
48 QFN-EP*-40°C to +85°CMAX2361EGM
MAX2363EGM -40°C to +85°C 48 QFN-EP*
48 QFN-EP*-40°C to +85°CMAX2365EGM
48 TQFN-EP*-40°C to +85°CMAX2365ETM
48 TQFN-EP*-40°C to +85°CMAX2361ETM
MAX2363ETM -40°C to +85°C 48 TQFN-EP*
M
A
X